VTDS31PC004G-V11  TuffDrive® SD Memory Card Datasheet Rev. 1.0
Page 1 of 13
TuffDrive® S31 Series – SD Memory Card
Industrial SD 3.0, SLC
VTDS31PC004G-V11
Datasheet - Rev. 1.0
1. Description
Virtium TuffDrive® S31 Secure Digital (SD) cards provide highly reliable storage media in a very small space. The

VTDS31PC004G-V11  TuffDrive® SD Memory Card Datasheet Rev. 1.0
Page 2 of 13
Part Numbering System
V TD S31 P C 004G - V11
Where:
V = Virtium
TD = TuffDrive
S31 = Form Factor / Interface: S31 = 9-Pin SD Standard / SD 3.0 Specification
P = Product Class: P = PE
C = Operating Temperature: C = Commercial (0ºC to 70ºC)
004G = 4GB (1GB = 1,000,000,000 bytes)
V11 = Virtium Proprietary
VTDS31PC004G-V11  TuffDrive® SD Memory Card Datasheet Rev. 1.0
Page 3 of 13